NEVADA

ARTS COUNCIL

GRANTEE - 1ST QUARTER
Bonnie Kelso

Eureka County Economic Development Program

For the Love of Jazz
Gary Cremeans
Heather Protz
Jaxon Northon
Margot Colbert
Mark Brandvik
Mike Ulrych

Natalie Laster Jones
Sarah Lillegard
Valentin Yordanov

GRANTEE - 2ND QUARTER
Andreana Donahue

Camilla Quinn Oldenkamp
Diane Bush

Eureka Restoration Enterprise
Linda Alterwitz

Megan Berner

Mercury Momentum

Pierce Emata

Proscenium Players Inc.
Rachel Lopez

Rosie Trump

Sharon Schafer

Sirocco Flutes of Las Vegas, Inc.
Somerset Academy SkyPointe
Tim Chatwood

GRANTEE - 3RD QUARTER
Cameron Crain

Cathy Allen

City of Sparks

Erika V. Paul

Eunkang Koh

Eve Allen

Gregory Kompes

Heather Lang

Jaime Lynn Shafer

CITY

Las Vegas
Eureka
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Carson City
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas

CITY

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Eureka
Las Vegas
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Carson City
Reno
Reno
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

CITY
Dayton
Henderson
Sparks
Sparks
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

FY17 JACKPOT GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT
$857.00
$892.00
$799.00
$814.00
$702.00
$852.00
$656.00
$782.00
$740.00
$749.00
$884.00
$697.00

GRANT AMOUNT
$611.00
$609.00
$590.00
$713.00
$534.00
$650.00
$530.00
$640.00
$667.00
$538.00
$656.00
$748.00
$713.00
$666.00
$504.00

GRANT AMOUNT
$615.00
$604.00
$517.00
$624.00
$668.00
$646.00
$543.00
$628.00
$534.00



Karen Haid

L. Martina Young
Robert Beckmann
Sandra Neace
SNC-Poetry Center
Timothy Hoft
William Troy Heard
Wolf O'Rourc

GRANTEE - 4TH QUARTER
Deon Reynolds

Eugene Shapiro

Keely Cobb

Linda Lister

Luke Witosky

Metro Arts Council of Southern Nevada
Pierette Kulpa

Restless Artist's Theatre
Suzanne Williams

Wendy Kveck

Las Vegas
Reno
Henderson
Sparks

Incline Village
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

CITY
Eureka
Henderson
Carson City
Las Vegas
Reno
Henderson
Reno
Sparks
Reno

Las Vegas

TOTAL:

$587.00
$618.00
$617.00
$572.00
$595.00
$644.00
$448.00
$542.00

GRANT AMOUNT

$929.00
$500.00
$879.00
$369.00
$915.00
$801.00
$951.00
$929.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$33,706.00



